Registrants For

DWYC Charity Regatta Benefiting American Cancer Society

Dana West Yacht Club
June 02-04, 2023

19 people have registered for this event

Beneteau 36.7
Skipper Club
1. Gabriel Nistor BCYC

2. Larry Smith SDhyC

3. peter cochran SLBYC

4. Mark Williams DWYC

5. John Rickard SDYC

Sail#
25652

90
60530
52316

56497

Boat Name

XLR8

PI

Rode Rage
Buenos Aires

Late Apex

Fleet / Division

Beneteau 36.7 / -

Beneteau 36.7 / -

Beneteau 36.7 / -

Beneteau 36.7 / -

Beneteau 36.7 / -

Make/Model
Beneteau / First 36.7

Beneteau / first 36.7
Beneteau / First 36.7
Beneteau / First 36.7

Beneteau / 36.7

Rating
81

80
79
81

81

Date Entered
05/15/2023

05/16/2023
05/31/2023
05/29/2023

05/23/2023


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&fleet_filter=Beneteau%2036.7
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=LAST_NAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=SAIL_NUMBER
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=BOATNAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=FLEET,SUB_CLASS
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=HANDICAP,ORC_PLD
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=REGDATE

Skipper

jerry Bryan

Sue Griesbach
Bob Langan

Peter Kornhaber

Dan Hannegan

Eric Gritzmacher

Walter Folsom

JOCK MCGRAW

Robert Walker

Cruising Fleet A

Club
dpyc

DWYC

DPYC

Dwyc

Dana West YC

West Coast yacht club

DWYC, ALYC

dpyc

Sail#
46493

56896
41946
46981
46734
97948
7718

usa 38

Boat Name
FLY'N-BRY'N

Tomol

SeaBro

Besame Mucho

Cool Man Cool

Getting off

TEKEELA

Amadeus

Fleet / Division

Cruising Fleet A/ -

Cruising Fleet A / -

Cruising Fleet A/ -

Cruising Fleet A / -

Cruising Fleet A/ -

Cruising Fleet A/ -

Cruising Fleet A / -

Cruising Fleet A/ -

Make/Model
Catalina / 42 Sloop

Catalina / 385
Tartan / Tartan31
BEN / 36s7

C&C / C&C 38
G&S / G&S 36
JBOATS / 322

imx / IMX 40

Rating Date Entered

108

138

159

120

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/19/2023

05/26/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&fleet_filter=Cruising%20Fleet%20A
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=LAST_NAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=SAIL_NUMBER
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=BOATNAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=FLEET,SUB_CLASS
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=HANDICAP,ORC_PLD
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=REGDATE

Cruising Fleet B

Skipper Club Sail# Boat Name Fleet / Division Make/Model Rating Date Entered
1. Mark Hargan DWYC 57014 Cecilia Cruising Fleet B / - WD Schock / Santana 30 180 06/01/2023
2. Scott Ryan DANA WEST YACHT CLUB 61382 CARAVELA Cruising Fleet B / - HUNTER / 28.5 192 05/17/2023
CYNTHIA M RYAN
3. Dino Bellafaire Dana West Yacht Club 60204 Running water Cruising Fleet B / - Beneteau / Oceans 40 114 05/30/2023
4. Clare Kenney DWYC 56044 Clarebuoyant Cruising Fleet B / - Catalina / CAT 320 162 05/30/2023
5. Roger Salway Dana West Yacht Club 1069 Clean Slate Cruising Fleet B / - Catalina / Cat 320 167 05/11/2023

6. David Stege DPYC 56728 Vinciamo Cruising Fleet B / - Tartan / 3700 137 05/29/2023


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&fleet_filter=Cruising%20Fleet%20B
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=LAST_NAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=SAIL_NUMBER
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=BOATNAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=FLEET,SUB_CLASS
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=HANDICAP,ORC_PLD
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=26511&custom_report_id=2&SORTBY=REGDATE
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